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EOPS Spring 2024 Book Award

S List of Students Not Approved For Book Award

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Denied Reason

0007
0096
0160
0166
0269
0298
0363
0399
0433
0440
0444
0456
0521
0719
0751
0760
0785
0842
0911
0937
0976
1031
1047
1161
1239
1256
1263
1299
1316
1336
1404
1434
1478
1485
1504
1506
1516
1544
1558
1560
1624

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:36 PM

DG
MM
YT
AS
MC
RA
NV
SL
LM
oGz
AC
OA
AV
SM
TA
KM
EM
CR
MC
GW
XG
KP
RAM
DV
KP
OA
AD
PL
ER
DH
AR
EP
JEB
KV
LP
CS
MS
VMA
KG
LD
TR

EOPS Book Award List - Online Denied List

missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
enrolled in less than 6 units
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
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Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Denied Reason

1666
1681
1701
1741
1782
1790
1824
1833
1912
1921
1947
1952
2009
2070
2071
2107
2128
2205
2216
2249
2463
2476
2650
2669
2712
2717
2751
2758
2790
2924
2955
2955
2976
2988
3035
3107
3140
3141
3143
3254
3286
3296
3353
3391
3450

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:36 PM

BP
LA
CM
YH
CV
LM
GOB
AR
ER
AC
DM
AW
AR
IL
KG
CG
AM
AG
GB
NS
DW
MP
LF
JV
MD
SMI
CM
YO
JR
AG
YDR
AS
SAT
SL
TW
VTZ
SN
DnN
ZN
AB
JB
RH
ME
MN
IA

EOPS Book Award List - Online Denied List

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
not an EOPS student
exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
exceeded program limits
enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
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Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Denied Reason

3457
3502
3505
3540
3559
3570
3658
3808
3855
3862
3942
4026
4042
4051
4059
4183
4196
4248
4295
4321
4330
4391
4430
4466
4467
4500
4525
4547
4608
4609
4637
4690
4708
4873
4881
5046
5062
5076
5119
5194
5209
5215
5215
5221
5258

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:36 PM

1T
LG
AC
EW
JP
CR
FB
GH
YL
Ccw
CL
BD
AP
VP
VH
JG
SR
KL
JH
NR
HD
VS
BSH
JB
KR
PO
JS
LS
JH
SN
AP
AS
SH
KB
JY
DW
GL
MJ
LG
MC
AM
TAE
GV
AH
IR

EOPS Book Award List - Online Denied List

exceeded program limits
not enrolled

not an EOPS student
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
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Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Denied Reason

5301
5384
5446
5452
5461
5488
5489
5541
5568
5615
5646
5662
5696
5725
5728
5862
5871
6047
6053
6096
6118
6157
6172
6174
6214
6271
6305
6316
6375
6458
6515
6654
6688
6725
6771
6772
6792
6804
6850
6860
6878
7058
7085
7160
7190

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:36 PM

LO
MA
DR
PM
ZS
CC
ND
SS
FA
RH
AR
GM
JR
RA
NR
JV
LB
NR
JA
SK
DW
ST
MV
YG
AO
DM
EE
1Z
AR
TS
PE
JM
AG
GW
PH
ML
NR
LR
BU
AG
NL
JS
JM
VC
EO

EOPS Book Award List - Online Denied List

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not an EOPS student
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not an EOPS student
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
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Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Denied Reason

7206
7224
7286
7357
7547
7638
7649
7682
7727
7766
7766
7812
7814
7816
7844
7850
7927
7972
8045
8060
8078
8089
8094
8134
8188
8256
8262
8267
8285
8288
8360
8394
8422
8479
8530
8549
8561
8638
8646
8674
8741
8794
8799
8846
8960

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:36 PM

MR
CM
MH
JT
JO
CM
GJR
AM
CD
WM
MA
AS
JA
SV
AR
GG
AN
AT
EG
AM
VS
RC
SA
SG
ARJ
EV
RA
AJT
PL
DP
FD
DJ
KR
LM
MB
AG
SB
KC
CB
JM
ZM
SA
RR
VR
PN

EOPS Book Award List - Online Denied List

missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
exceeded program limits
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements

Page 5 of 6



Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Denied Reason

8973
8982
8998
9022
9093
9214
9253
9387
9429
9503
9516
9535
9552
9553
9607
9745
9794
9795
9889
9891
9953

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:36 PM

TH
AS
AE
MR
AR
MR
YT
AM
JA
TA
AL
TH
ML
TC
AG
JN
AS

AFM
JA
DP
EM

EOPS Book Award List - Online Denied List

not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
EOPS probation

missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

enrolled in less than 6 units
missing MRC requirements
not enrolled

missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
missing MRC requirements
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