

EOPS Spring 2024 Book Award

List of Students Not Approved For Book Award

Last 4 Digits of SID #	Initials	s Denied Reason
0007	DG	missing MRC requirements
0096	MM	not enrolled
0160	YT	missing MRC requirements
0166	AS	missing MRC requirements
0269	MC	not enrolled
0298	RA	missing MRC requirements
0363	NV	missing MRC requirements
0399	SL	missing MRC requirements
0433	LM	missing MRC requirements
0440	OGZ	missing MRC requirements
0444	AC	missing MRC requirements
0456	OA	not enrolled
0521	AV	missing MRC requirements
0719	SM	EOPS probation
0751	TA	missing MRC requirements
0760	KM	missing MRC requirements
0785	EM	not enrolled
0842	CR	missing MRC requirements
0911	MC	missing MRC requirements
0937	GW	EOPS probation
0976	XG	missing MRC requirements
1031	KP	missing MRC requirements
1047	RAM	EOPS probation
1161	DV	missing MRC requirements
1239	KP	EOPS probation
1256	OA	missing MRC requirements
1263	AD	enrolled in less than 6 units
1299	PL	missing MRC requirements
1316	ER	missing MRC requirements
1336	DH	not enrolled
1404	AR	missing MRC requirements
1434	EP	missing MRC requirements
1478	JEB	enrolled in less than 6 units
1485	KV	EOPS probation
1504	LP	missing MRC requirements
1506	CS	missing MRC requirements
1516	MS	missing MRC requirements
1544	VMA	missing MRC requirements
1558	KG	not enrolled
1560	LD	missing MRC requirements
1624	TR	missing MRC requirements

Last 4 Digits 01 31D #	IIIILIAIS	
1666	BP	missing MRC requirements
1681	LA	missing MRC requirements
1701	CM	missing MRC requirements
1741	ΥH	missing MRC requirements
1782	CV	EOPS probation
1790	LM	missing MRC requirements
1824	GOB	not enrolled
1833	AR	missing MRC requirements
1912	ER	not an EOPS student
1921	AC	exceeded program limits
1947	DM	missing MRC requirements
1952	AW	EOPS probation
2009	AR	missing MRC requirements
2070	IL	missing MRC requirements
2071	KG	missing MRC requirements
2107	CG	missing MRC requirements
2128	AM	enrolled in less than 6 units
2205	AG	missing MRC requirements
2216	GB	missing MRC requirements
2249	NS	missing MRC requirements
2463	DW	EOPS probation
2476	MP	missing MRC requirements
2650	LF	missing MRC requirements
2669	JV	missing MRC requirements
2712	MD	missing MRC requirements
2717	SMI	missing MRC requirements
2751	СМ	missing MRC requirements
2758	YO	missing MRC requirements
2790	JR	missing MRC requirements
2924	AG	EOPS probation
2955	YDR	enrolled in less than 6 units
2955	AS	missing MRC requirements
2976	SAT	missing MRC requirements
2988	SL	missing MRC requirements
3035	TW	exceeded program limits
3107	VTZ	enrolled in less than 6 units
3140	SN	missing MRC requirements
3141	DnN	missing MRC requirements
3143	ZN	missing MRC requirements
3254	AB	missing MRC requirements
3286	JB	missing MRC requirements
3296	RH	missing MRC requirements
3353	ME	missing MRC requirements
3391	MN	missing MRC requirements
3450	IA	missing MRC requirements
	1/7	mooning with to requirements

Last 4 Digits 01 31D #	IIIICIais	b Deilleu Reasoli
3457	TT	exceeded program limits
3502	LG	not enrolled
3505	AC	not an EOPS student
3540	EW	missing MRC requirements
3559	JP	EOPS probation
3570	CR	missing MRC requirements
3658	FB	missing MRC requirements
3808	GH	not enrolled
3855	YL	missing MRC requirements
3862	CW	missing MRC requirements
3942	CL	missing MRC requirements
4026	BD	missing MRC requirements
4042	AP	missing MRC requirements
4051	VP	missing MRC requirements
4059	VH	missing MRC requirements
4183	JG	missing MRC requirements
4196	SR	missing MRC requirements
4248	KL	missing MRC requirements
4295	JH	missing MRC requirements
4321	NR	missing MRC requirements
4330	HD	missing MRC requirements
4391	VS	missing MRC requirements
4430	BSH	missing MRC requirements
4466	JB	missing MRC requirements
4467	KR	missing MRC requirements
4500	РО	EOPS probation
4525	JS	exceeded program limits
4547	LS	missing MRC requirements
4608	JH	missing MRC requirements
4609	SN	missing MRC requirements
4637	AP	missing MRC requirements
4690	AS	missing MRC requirements
4708	SH	missing MRC requirements
4873	KB	missing MRC requirements
4881	JY	missing MRC requirements
5046	DW	exceeded program limits
5062	GL	missing MRC requirements
5076	MJ	missing MRC requirements
5119	LG	missing MRC requirements
5194	MC	missing MRC requirements
5209	AM	missing MRC requirements
5215	TAE	not enrolled
5215	GV	missing MRC requirements
5221	AH	missing MRC requirements
5258	IR	missing MRC requirements

Last 4 Digits 01 S1D #		
5301	LO	missing MRC requirements
5384	MA	missing MRC requirements
5446	DR	missing MRC requirements
5452	PM	not enrolled
5461	ZS	missing MRC requirements
5488	CC	missing MRC requirements
5489	ND	missing MRC requirements
5541	SS	missing MRC requirements
5568	FA	missing MRC requirements
5615	RH	missing MRC requirements
5646	AR	not an EOPS student
5662	GM	missing MRC requirements
5696	JR	missing MRC requirements
5725	RA	missing MRC requirements
5728	NR	
5862	JV	missing MRC requirements
5871	LB	missing MRC requirements
6047	NR	not an EOPS student
6053	JA	missing MRC requirements
6096	SK	missing MRC requirements
6118	DW	missing MRC requirements
6157	ST	missing MRC requirements
6172	MV	missing MRC requirements
6174	YG	enrolled in less than 6 units
6214	AO	missing MRC requirements
6271	DM	missing MRC requirements
6305	EE	missing MRC requirements
6316	ΙZ	missing MRC requirements
6375	AR	missing MRC requirements
6458	TS	missing MRC requirements
6515	PE	missing MRC requirements
6654	JM	missing MRC requirements
6688	AG	missing MRC requirements
6725	GW	exceeded program limits
6771	PH	missing MRC requirements
6772	ML	missing MRC requirements
6792	NR	missing MRC requirements
6804	LR	not enrolled
6850	BU	missing MRC requirements
6860	AG	missing MRC requirements
6878	NL	missing MRC requirements
7058	JS	missing MRC requirements
7085	JM	missing MRC requirements
7160	VC	missing MRC requirements
7190	EO	missing MRC requirements

Last 4 Digits of SID #	IIIICIAI	beilieu Reason
7206	MR	missing MRC requirements
7224	CM	not enrolled
7286	MH	missing MRC requirements
7357	JT	missing MRC requirements
7547	JO	not enrolled
7638	CM	missing MRC requirements
7649	GJR	missing MRC requirements
7682	AM	missing MRC requirements
7727	CD	missing MRC requirements
7766	WM	missing MRC requirements
7766	MA	missing MRC requirements
7812	AS	not enrolled
7814	JA	exceeded program limits
7816	SV	missing MRC requirements
7844	AR	missing MRC requirements
7850	GG	missing MRC requirements
7927	AN	missing MRC requirements
7972	AT	missing MRC requirements
8045	EG	missing MRC requirements
8060	AM	missing MRC requirements
8078	VS	missing MRC requirements
8089	RC	missing MRC requirements
8094	SA	missing MRC requirements
8134	SG	enrolled in less than 6 units
8188	ARJ	missing MRC requirements
8256	EV	missing MRC requirements
8262	RA	missing MRC requirements
8267	AJT	missing MRC requirements
8285	PL	exceeded program limits
8288	DP	missing MRC requirements
8360	FD	missing MRC requirements
8394	DJ	missing MRC requirements
8422	KR	missing MRC requirements
8479	LM	missing MRC requirements
8530	MB	exceeded program limits
8549	AG	missing MRC requirements
8561	SB	missing MRC requirements
8638	KC	missing MRC requirements
8646	СВ	missing MRC requirements
8674	JM	missing MRC requirements
8741	ZM	missing MRC requirements
8794	SA	missing MRC requirements
8799	RR	missing MRC requirements
8846	VR	missing MRC requirements
8960	PN	missing MRC requirements
	1 11	mooning in to requirements

Tilltiais	bellied Reason
TH	not enrolled
AS	missing MRC requirements
ΑE	missing MRC requirements
MR	missing MRC requirements
AR	missing MRC requirements
MR	missing MRC requirements
YT	missing MRC requirements
AM	missing MRC requirements
JA	EOPS probation
TA	missing MRC requirements
AL	not enrolled
TH	enrolled in less than 6 units
ML	missing MRC requirements
TC	not enrolled
AG	missing MRC requirements
JN	missing MRC requirements
AS	missing MRC requirements
AFM	missing MRC requirements
JA	missing MRC requirements
DP	missing MRC requirements
EM	missing MRC requirements
	TH AS AE MR AR MR YT AM JA TA AL TH ML TC AG JN AS AFM JA DP